
www.nrcs.usda.gov/wps/portal/nrcs/site/fl/home

Cost Share $$

Environmental Quality Incentives Program – EQIP Irrigation Water Management

www.WaterMatters.org/agriculture/farms

Southwest Florida Water Management District
FARMS – Facilitating Agricultural Resources Management Systems, Mini FARMS Program

www.WaterMatters.org/agriculture/agswm.html

Southwest Florida Water Management District
Agricultural Team, Center Pivot Mobile Irrigation Lab

www.freshfromflorida.com/Divisions-Offices/Agricultural-Water-Policy

Dan Oliver Pasco & Hernando Daniel.Oliver@fl.usda.gov(352) 588-5211, ext. 101

Chris Zajac

Suzy Daubert Lake & Sumter Suzy.Daubert@fl.usda.gov(352) 343-2481, ext. 126

Jill Dobbs Marion & Citrus Jill.Dobbs@fl.usda.gov(352) 622-3971, ext. 3

Chakesha Harvey Levy Chakesha.Harvey@fl.usda.gov(352) 486-2125, ext. 3

(813) 985-7481 ext. 4413 Chris.Zajac@WaterMatters.org(352) 586-3776

Phone (Office):Contact: Email:Phone (Cell):

County/CountiesContact: Email:Phone:

Mark Luchte (813) 985-7481, ext. 6522

Jeff Whealton (813) 985-7481, ext. 6119

Ken Griner (813) 985-7481, ext. 6142

Phone:Contact:

Mark.Luchte@WaterMatters.org

Jeff.Whealton@WaterMatters.org

Kenneth.Griner@WaterMatters.org

Email:

Cost Share $$

www.nrcs.usda.gov/Internet/FSE_DOCUMENTS/nrcs141p2_014914.pdf

Mobile Irrigation Lab (MIL)
No Cost Analysis of Irrigation System Performance

Guillermo Alverio Wauchula Service Center Guillermo.Alverio@fl.usda.gov

Location (NRCS):Contact: Email:Phone:

(863) 773-4764, ext. 5156

Cost Share $$

Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services
Office of Agricultural Water Policy

(863) 773-2164 Matt.Warren@freshfromflorida.com(850) 455-6709

Phone (Office):Contact:

Matt Warren

Phone (Cell):

Mini FARMS Program, Best Management Practices, Ag BMP Cost Share, My Florida Farm Weather

Agricultural Best Management Practices
Northern SWFWMD Area



www.nrcs.usda.gov/wps/portal/nrcs/site/fl/home

Cost Share $$

Environmental Quality Incentives Program – EQIP Irrigation Water Management

www.WaterMatters.org/agriculture/farms

Southwest Florida Water Management District
FARMS – Facilitating Agricultural Resources Management Systems, Mini FARMS Program

www.WaterMatters.org/agriculture/agswm.html

Southwest Florida Water Management District
Agricultural Team, Center Pivot Mobile Irrigation Lab

www.freshfromflorida.com/Divisions-Offices/Agricultural-Water-Policy

Carlos Torres Carlos.Torres@fl.usda.gov

Chris Zajac

Israel Vega-Marrero Israel.Vega-Marrero@fl.usda.gov

Lisa Harper Lisa.Harper@fl.usda.gov

Dan Schabilion Dan.Schabilion@fl.usda.gov

(813) 985-7481 ext. 4413 Chris.Zajac@WaterMatters.org(352) 586-3776

Phone (Office):Contact: Email:Phone (Cell):

County/Counties 

Highlands

Manatee, Sarasota & Charlotte 

Hillsborough & Pinellas

DeSoto & Hardee

Contact: Email:Phone:

(863) 221-2767
(941) 907-0011, ext. 3143
(813) 752-1474, ext. 112
(863) 773-4764, ext. 5153

Mark Luchte (813) 985-7481, ext. 6522

Jeff Whealton (813) 985-7481, ext. 6119

Ken Griner (813) 985-7481, ext. 6142

Phone:Contact:

Mark.Luchte@WaterMatters.org

Jeff.Whealton@WaterMatters.org

Kenneth.Griner@WaterMatters.org

Email:

Cost Share $$

www.nrcs.usda.gov/Internet/FSE_DOCUMENTS/nrcs141p2_014914.pdf

Mobile Irrigation Lab (MIL)
No Cost Analysis of Irrigation System Performance

Guillermo Alverio Wauchula Service Center Guillermo.Alverio@fl.usda.gov

Location (NRCS):Contact: Email:Phone:

(863) 773-4764, ext. 5156

Cost Share $$

Florida Department of Agriculture and Consumer Services
Office of Agricultural Water Policy

Patricia Hobson (941) 377-3722 ext. 6516 Patricia.Hobson@freshfromflorida.com(850) 688-0818

Phone (Office):
SWFWMD

Sarasota OfficeContact: Phone (Cell):

Mini FARMS Program, Best Management Practices, Ag BMP Cost Share, My Florida Farm Weather

Agricultural Best Management Practices
Southern SWFWMD Area


